XKC 285
Bus Connection Node
Applications
•  Connection of digital load cells
•  RS485 for digital load cells
Features
•  Easy to install
•  Gate turn off terminating resistors

XKC 285.06
3
Type code
Type code Description
XKC 285.01 Bus connection node, output participant cable gland  PG7
XKC 285.02 Bus connection node, output socket 5-pin
XKC 285.03 Bus connection node, output participant cable gland  PG7
incl. power pack 230VAC / 24V 0,6A for 6 participants
XKC 285.04 Bus connection node, output socket 5-pin incl. power pack 230VAC/ 24V/ 0,6A
for 6 participants
XKC 285.05 Bus connection node, plug and socket 5-pin incl. power pack 230VAC/ 24V/ 1,0A
für 10 participants
XKC 285.06 Bus connection node, plug and socket 5-pin
Accessoires/ Options
Type code Description
Cable XKC 286 Stub bus connection node XKC 285.02 – DI301,
0,5m, 5-pin, shielded
Software ast-RS485_V1.dll
Example of installation
XKC 285.02 XKC 285.02
XKC 285.02
XKC 286
0,5m
XKC 286
0,5m
XKC 286
0,5m
Bustermination
aktive
Load cell
Participant 1 Participant 2
Participant n
RS 485 DI 301
DI 301
DI 301
Load cell
Load cell
 Data sheet XKC 285 • Subject to technical changes • 01/2018
A.S.T. – Angewandte System Technik GmbH, Mess- und Regeltechnik • www.ast.de4